
DANE €0UNTY DEPT. OF 
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant En rgy Center Way 
Madison, Wi onsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineel'ing Division 

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 2 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 8/10/2020 
PROJECT Mt. Horeb Highway Garage Roof Replacement 

ADDRESS 9932 Wl-78, Mount Horeb, WI 
PURCHASE ORDER# 21092191-00 

BID/ PROPOSAL# 318039 
CONTRACTOR Maly Roofing 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# COP 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Remove and replace steel decking, unit pricing $8.65/square foot 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Alternate bid covered 2,000 sq ft of decking replacement. Complete 
decking replacement needed after membrane was removed and 
revealed extensive corrosion. 

6 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT I $28,026.00 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (If applicable) and Contractor"* 

The original Contract amount was: $74,026.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $1 ,750.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $75,776.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $28,026.00 the amount of: 
The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: $103,802.00 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: O days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 

8/31/2020 Chanae Order therefore Is: 

Signature Approvals: 

lcr Conlractor I Public Worka, Highway, & Transpol1atlon :::=====~ ==================== 
::I =====A=r=ch=lt=•=ctJ=E=n=gl=n•=•=r=(A/=E=)=====:::!11;:: ==~======C=tr=o=lle=r======~ 

I Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting 
I RES. # 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor _ Controller Department _ A/E PWHT _ 

H \8h11td\ NGIN tRINO DIVl8I0N1Erto Urie1\MT HOREB PROJ CTS 2018-2020\318039 • Mt H0!9b Highway Garage· Roof Rlhabllltallan\11 • Change Ortlera\318031l-C0#2 docx 


